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BENAROYA RESEARCH INSTITUTE AT VIRGINA MASON 
2023 Meeting/Deadline Schedule 

 
Institutional Review Board (IRB) 

 
Please Note: The IRB Office will strictly adhere to the deadlines noted below. All Full Review 
items submitted for Committee Review that are received in the IRB Office after the noted deadline 
date will be held for review until the next scheduled meeting.  
 
Please email avining@benaroyaresearch.org if you have any questions. 
 

Meetings begin on Mondays at 12:00 Noon 
 
 

IRB Meeting Date Deadline for New Studies Amendment & Continuing 
Review Deadline 

January 23, 2023 Thursday, December 29 Friday, January 6 

February 27, 2023 Friday, February 3 Friday, February 10 

March 27, 2023 Friday, March 3 Friday, March 10 

April 24, 2023 Friday, March 31 Friday, April 7 

May 22, 2023 Friday, April 28 Friday, May 5 

June 26, 2023 Friday, June 2 Friday, June 9 

July 24, 2023 Friday, June 30 Friday, July 7 

August 28, 2023 Friday, August 4 Friday, August 11 

September 18, 2023 Friday, August 25 Friday, September 1 

October 23, 2023 Friday, September 29 Friday, October 6 

November 20, 2023 Friday, October 27 Friday, November 3 

December 18, 2023 Wednesday, November 22 Friday, December 1 

 
 


